
2020 Flu Clinic Schedule for Volunteers 
 

AM Shifts = 08:30 - 12:30 
PM Shifts = 12:30 – 16:00 
All Day Shifts (08:30-16:00) are available by choosing the AM and PM shift on the same day 
 

Date Time Location # of Volunteers Needed 
Mon., Oct. 19 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Tues., Oct. 20 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Wed., Oct. 21 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Thurs., Oct. 22 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Sat. Oct. 24 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Mon., Oct 26 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Tues., Oct 27 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Wed., Oct. 28 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Thurs., Oct. 29 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Fri., Oct. 30 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Sat. Oct. 31 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 3 
Sun., Nov. 1 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Mon., Nov. 2 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Tues., Nov. 3 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Wed., Nov. 4 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Thurs., Nov. 5 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Fri., Nov. 6 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Sat., Nov. 7 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 3 
Sun., Nov. 8 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Mon., Nov. 9 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Tues., Nov. 10 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Thurs., Nov 12 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Thurs., Nov. 12 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Fri., Nov. 13 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Sat., Nov. 14 AM & PM Save-On Foods Memorial Arena  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Sun., Nov. 15 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Wed., Nov. 18 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Thurs., Nov. 19 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 3   PM - 4 
Fri., Nov. 20 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 3 
Sat., Nov. 21 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Sun. Nov. 22 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Wed., Nov. 25 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Thurs., Nov. 26 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Fri., Nov. 27 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Sat. Nov. 28 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Sun., Nov. 29 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Wed., Dec. 2 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Thurs., Dec. 3 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Fri., Dec. 4  AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 
Sat., Dec. 5 AM & PM UVic McKinnon Gym  AM – 4    PM - 4 

 


